712712025

4 SPOT

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

4 SPOT

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

OOl WN B

13
15

aa b wN e

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$708.25

$708.25
$152.00

$152.00
$2.00

$2.00
$2.00
$26.00
$520.00
$20.00
$120.50
$165.75
$10.00
$2.00

$866.25
$218.44
$50.89
$106.88
$61.40
$35.28

$472.89

$2,201.39

Winners

$345.00

$345.00
$63.50

$63.50
$0.00

$0.00

$1.20
$14.40
$542.30
$5.50
$247.24
$237.63
$12.00
$1.00

$1,061.27
$67.88
$14.58
$37.70
$5.38
$0.96

$126.50

$1,596.27

NC

Hold
$363.25

$363.25
$88.50

$88.50
$2.00

$2.00
$0.80
$11.60
($22.30)
$14.50
($126.74)
($71.88)
($2.00)
$1.00

($195.02)
$150.56
$36.31
$69.18
$56.02
$34.32

$346.39

$605.12

Per centOfSales

32.17

32.17
6.90

6.90
0.09

0.09
0.09
118
23.62
0.91
547
7.53
0.45
0.09

39.35
9.92
231
4.86
279
1.60

21.48

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.78

1.00

1.00

0.75
0.72
0.76
0.74
0.76
0.73
0.70
0.70

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

WeightedAve
0.25

0.07

0.00

0.00
0.01
0.18
0.01
0.04
0.06
0.00
0.00

0.05
0.01
0.03
0.02
0.01

0.73



